
RJ Corman Railroad Company / Carolina Lines 18-RF-005 Bid Opening on 2/15/2018
Sealed Bid Requests

Date Company Contact Person/s Total Bid Amount Notes
2/5/2018 Gordon Redd Lumber Company, Inc Tony Cox Total Bid 30,376.48$              Selected Vendor - Bridge Timbers

Gordon Redd
2/7/2018 Acme Wood Preserving, Inc Bruce Hobbs Total Bid 38,775.00$              

2/7/2018 Stella-Jones Eddie Horton Total Bid 3,670.50$                 

2/9/2018 Bayou Forest Products Jacob Williams Total Bid 32,375.36$              

2/14/2018 Koppers Patrick Green Total Bid 34,890.11$              Selected Vendor - Cross Ties

2/5/2018 Encore Rail Systems, Inc Frank Hargreaves Total Bid 1,791.88$                 Selected Vendor - Tie Plug Compound

2/8/2018 Lewis Bolt & Nut Company David Barry Total Bid 39,309.80$              Selected Vendor - Anchors, Bolts, Nuts, Washers
& Bridge Hardware

2/12/2018 A&K Railroad Materials, Inc Jim Huenefeldt Total Bid 125,508.67$            Selected Vendor- Rail

2/13/2018 Atlantic Track Todd Schweitzer Total Bid 63,606.40$              

2/13/2018 LB Foster Jon Berg Total Bid 102,824.52$            Selected Vendor - Track Spikes

2/13/2018 Progress Rail Ken Upton Total Bid 44,201.00$              

2/13/2018 TX Holdings, Inc Tom Chaffin Total Bid 75,231.00$              

No Date Birmingham Rail & Locomotive David Gerstner Total Bid 186,475.00$            

2/12/2018 Vulcan Materials Kenton Richardson Total Bid 3,600.00$                 Selected vendor - Ballast
2/12/2018 SunRock Blake Montgomery Total Bid 4,200.00$                 

Cross Ties, Cap, Stringers, and Floorboards

Rail, OTM, Misc. Track Material

Ballast


	Sheet1

